
METHOD METHOD DESC GARRISON FIELD TOTALRATIO

ENGINEERS IN THE MAGTFC-03A01

Informal Lecture 20 : 1 7.00 0.00 7.00IL

0.007.00 7.00Lesson Hours:

MILITARY BRIEFINGC-03A02

Demonstration 20 : 1 0.50 0.00 0.50D

Informal Lecture 20 : 1 2.00 0.00 2.00IL

Practical Application 20 : 1 1.00 0.00 1.00PA

0.003.50 3.50Lesson Hours:

ENGINEER PLANNINGC-03A03

Demonstration 20 : 1 0.50 0.00 0.50D

Informal Lecture 20 : 1 3.00 0.00 3.00IL

0.003.50 3.50Lesson Hours:

PROJECT MANAGEMENTC-03A04

Demonstration 20 : 1 1.00 0.00 1.00D

Informal Lecture 20 : 1 5.00 0.00 5.00IL

Practical Application 20 : 1 1.00 0.00 1.00PA

0.007.00 7.00Lesson Hours:

VERTICAL CONSTRUCTIONC-03B01

Demonstration 20 : 2 1.00 0.00 1.00D

Informal Lecture 20 : 1 10.00 0.00 10.00IL

Practical Application 20 : 2 6.00 0.00 6.00PA

0.0017.00 17.00Lesson Hours:

VERTICAL CONSTRUCTION EXAMC-03B01X

Performance Examination 20 : 1 4.00 0.00 4.00X(P)

0.004.00 4.00Lesson Hours:

CONCRETE CONSTRUCTIONC-03B02

Date: 20150604

COMBAT ENGINEER PLATOON SERGEANT (WORKING)

METHODS BY LESSON - ALL METHODS

1



Informal Lecture 20 : 1 13.00 0.00 13.00IL

Practical Application 20 : 2 6.00 0.00 6.00PA

0.0019.00 19.00Lesson Hours:

CONCRETE CONSTRUCTION EXAMC-03B02X

Written Examination 20 : 2 3.00 0.00 3.00X(W)

0.003.00 3.00Lesson Hours:

MILITARY ROADSC-03B03

Informal Lecture 20 : 1 5.00 0.00 5.00IL

Practical Application 20 : 1 3.00 0.00 3.00PA

0.008.00 8.00Lesson Hours:

MILITARY ROADS EXAMC-03B03X

Written Examination 20 : 1 2.00 0.00 2.00X(W)

0.002.00 2.00Lesson Hours:

STANDARD BRIDGINGC-03C01

Informal Lecture 20 : 1 9.00 0.00 9.00IL

Practical Application 20 : 2 9.00 0.00 9.00PA

0.0018.00 18.00Lesson Hours:

STANDARD BRIDGING EXAMC-03C01X

Performance Examination 20 : 1 1.50 0.00 1.50X(P)

Written Examination 20 : 1 0.50 0.00 0.50X(W)

0.002.00 2.00Lesson Hours:

BREACH PLANNINGC-03C02

Demonstration 20 : 2 1.00 0.00 1.00D

Informal Lecture 20 : 1 5.00 0.00 5.00IL

Practical Application 20 : 2 8.00 0.00 8.00PA

0.0014.00 14.00Lesson Hours:

BREACH PLANNING EXAMC-03C02X
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Performance Examination 20 : 2 4.00 0.00 4.00X(P)

0.004.00 4.00Lesson Hours:

ROUTE AND AREA CLEARANCE (RAAC)C-03C03

Demonstration 20 : 2 2.00 0.00 2.00D

Informal Lecture 20 : 1 3.00 0.00 3.00IL

Practical Application 20 : 4 8.00 0.00 8.00PA

0.0013.00 13.00Lesson Hours:

ROUTE AND AREA CLEARANCE (RAAC) EXAMC-03C03X

Performance Examination 20 : 4 4.00 0.00 4.00X(P)

Written Examination 20 : 1 1.00 0.00 1.00X(W)

0.005.00 5.00Lesson Hours:

IDENTIFICATION OF EXPLOSIVE HAZARDSC-03C04

Demonstration 20 : 2 3.00 0.00 3.00D

Informal Lecture 20 : 1 26.00 0.00 26.00IL

Practical Application 20 : 2 23.00 0.00 23.00PA

0.0052.00 52.00Lesson Hours:

IDENTIFICATION OF EXPLOSIVE HAZARDS EXAMC-03C04X

Performance Examination 20 : 1 1.00 0.00 1.00X(P)

Written Examination 20 : 1 1.00 0.00 1.00X(W)

0.002.00 2.00Lesson Hours:

REDUCE EXPLOSIVE HAZARDSC-03C05

Demonstration 20 : 2 4.00 0.00 4.00D

Informal Lecture 20 : 1 8.00 0.00 8.00IL

Practical Application 20 : 5 16.00 0.00 16.00PA

0.0028.00 28.00Lesson Hours:

REDUCE EXPLOSIVE HAZARDS EXAMC-03C05X

Performance Examination 20 : 2 6.00 0.00 6.00X(P)

Written Examination 20 : 1 2.00 0.00 2.00X(W)
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0.008.00 8.00Lesson Hours:

OBSTACLE PLANNINGC-03D01

Informal Lecture 20 : 1 5.00 0.00 5.00IL

Practical Application 20 : 2 8.00 0.00 8.00PA

0.0013.00 13.00Lesson Hours:

OBSTACLE PLANNING EXAMC-03D01X

Performance Examination 20 : 2 4.00 0.00 4.00X(P)

0.004.00 4.00Lesson Hours:

SURVIVABILITY PLANNINGC-03E01

Informal Lecture 20 : 1 4.00 0.00 4.00IL

Practical Application 20 : 2 8.00 0.00 8.00PA

0.0012.00 12.00Lesson Hours:

SURVIVABILITY PLANNING EXAMC-03E01X

Performance Examination 20 : 2 4.00 0.00 4.00X(P)

0.004.00 4.00Lesson Hours:

MANAGE UNIT TRAININGC-03F01

Demonstration 20 : 1 1.00 0.00 1.00D

Informal Lecture 20 : 1 7.00 0.00 7.00IL

Practical Application 20 : 1 7.00 0.00 7.00PA

0.0015.00 15.00Lesson Hours:

MANAGE UNIT TRAINING EXAMC-03F01X

Performance Examination 20 : 1 2.00 0.00 2.00X(P)

0.002.00 2.00Lesson Hours:

MAINTENANCE MANAGEMENT/GCSS-MCC-03G01

Computer Based Training 20 : 1 5.00 0.00 5.00CBT

Informal Lecture 20 : 1 2.00 0.00 2.00IL

Practical Application 20 : 1 7.00 0.00 7.00PA
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0.0014.00 14.00Lesson Hours:

MAINTENANCE MANAGEMENT/GCSS-MC EXAMC-03G01X

Written Examination 20 : 1 1.00 0.00 1.00X(W)

0.001.00 1.00Lesson Hours:

EXPEDITIONARY CAMP PLANNINGC-03H01

Informal Lecture 20 : 1 4.00 0.00 4.00IL

Practical Application 20 : 2 7.00 0.00 7.00PA

0.0011.00 11.00Lesson Hours:

EXPEDITIONARY BASE CAMP PLANNING EXAMC-03H01X

Performance Examination 20 : 2 5.00 0.00 5.00X(P)

0.005.00 5.00Lesson Hours:

ORIENTATIONZ001

Orientation 20 : 2 3.00 0.00 3.00OR

0.003.00 3.00Lesson Hours:

CHECKOUTZ002

Check-in/out, admin 20 : 1 4.00 0.00 4.00CKIN/OU
T

0.004.00 4.00Lesson Hours:

GRADUATIONZ003

Graduation 20 : 2 1.00 0.00 1.00GRAD

0.001.00 1.00Lesson Hours:

PHYSICAL TRAINING/PERSONAL HYGIENEZ004

Personal Hygiene 20 : 1 20.00 0.00 20.00PH

Physical Training 20 : 1 20.00 0.00 20.00PT

0.0040.00 40.00Lesson Hours:

END OF COURSE CRITIQUEZ005

Critique 20 : 1 1.00 0.00 1.00CR
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0.001.00 1.00Lesson Hours:

Total: 350.00 0.00 350.00
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